
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

BELFOR USA 
Damage Restoration 
Contact: Linda Hindmarch 
1100 Cuddy Lane 

             Cuddy PA  15031 
             412-257-9997 
           Email: Linda.hindmarch@us.belfor.com 
 
 
 

BMS CAT 
Restoration 
Contact: Philip Krut 
1035 Executive Drive 
Gibsonia PA   15044 
412-303-5695 
Email: pkrut@bmsmanagement.com 

 
 
 
 

CORT FURNITURE 
Furniture Rental 
Contact: Angela Franco 
7903 McKnight Road 
Pittsburgh PA  15237 
412-369-8888 
Email: Angela.Franco@Cort.com 

 
 
 

 
FIREDEX OF BUTLER 
Restoration / Maintenance 
Contact: Dawn Martin 
9133 Marshall Road 
Cranberry Twp PA   16066 
724-452-7400 
FAX : 724-452-9400 
Email: dmartin@firedex.net 
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INTERSOLUTIONS 
Property Management Staffing 
Contact: Traci Krzywicki 
412-980-1207 (C) 
Email: TKrzywicki@intersolutions.com 
 

 
 
 

MMC LAND MANAGEMENT 
Landscaping / Snow Removal 
Contact: Colin O’Hara 
1011 Foggy Hollow Road 
Gibsonia PA   15044 
412-660-4686 
 FAX: 724-444-1360 
Email: oharac@MMCLand.com 
 
 
 
 
METRO ELEVATOR 
Elevator and Escalator Contractor 
Contact: Walt Czekaj 
2403 Sidney Street – Suite 240 
Pittsburgh PA   15203 
412-598-7639 
Email: waltczekaj@metro-elevator.com 
 
 
 
 

 
NATIONAL APARTMENT LAUNDRIES 
Laundry Equipment/Coin Smart Card 
Contact: Amy McCall 
6592 Hamilton Avenue 
Pittsburgh PA   15206 
412-361-2222 
FAX: 412-361-6310 
Email: amyamccall@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 

PITTSBURGH FURNITURE LEASING & SALES 
Retail/Rental 
Contact: Bonnie Stewart 
1200 Chateau Street 
Pittsburgh PA   15233 
412-321-8400 
FAX: 412-321-8405 
Email: bonnie@pittsburghfurniture,com 
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SERVPRO Team Wall 
Restoration & Construction 
Contact: Greg Lavery 
1951 Lincoln Hwy 

     Pittsburgh PA   15137 
     724-434-9325 
     Email: gregory.lavery@servproteamwall.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS PAINTS 
Paints and Floor Covering 
Contact: Liz Grummon 
357 Northgate Drive – Suite#6 
Warrendale PA   15086 
Email: Elizabeth.Grummon@sherwin.com 
 
 

 
 

SHINE NATURAL CLEANING LLC 
Cleaning / Facilities 
Contact: Stephanie Stasny 
724-799-7302 
Email: sales@shinenaturalcleaning.com 

 
 
 
 
 

SLOAN JANITORIAL MAINTENANCE SERVICES 
Janitorial / Hauling 
Contact: Brandon Knebes 
1274 Lebanon School Road 
West Mifflin PA   15122 
412-758-0271 
Email: BSKMPL11@outlook.com 
 

 
 
 

TECHNIQUE ROOFING SYSTEMS LLC 
Commercial Roofing Solutions 
Contact: Sean Cavanagh 
301 Grant Street - Suite 270 
Pittsburgh PA   15219 
724-322-2396 
Email: Sean@TechniqueRoofing.com 
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TRANE Technologies 
HVAC 
Contact: Mark Masten 
3042 New Beaver Avenue 
Pittsburgh PA   15233 
502-343-6529 
Email: mark.masten@tranetechnologies.com 

 
 
 

 
VEVO PAINTING 
Painting – Interior/Exterior 
Contact: Rene Hoy 
231 Oakview Avenue 
Pittsburgh PA   15218 
724-244-6307 
Email: rene@vevopainting.com 
 

 
 
 
WEST PENN FITNESS EQUIPMENT 
Sales & Service of Fitness Equipment 
Contact: Jeff Clutter 
507 Westchester Commons 
Wexford PA   15090 
724-263-7157 
Email: jclutter@westpennfitness.com 
 
 

 
 

WORLD INSURANCE ASSOCIATES LLC 
Insurance Broker 
Contact: John Dowling 
2111 N. Franklin Drive 
Washington PA   15301 
724-745-1600 x3877 
FAX : 724-745-0224 
Email: JohnDowling@worldinsurance.com 
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